

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



FILED 18 JUL 16 M 9 24

22:3 J.L 16 64 4: 28

к SALY JUL 17 2018

# FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 7/16/18

. . . . .

- NAME: SABER 1800 ALTON LLC
- TYPE OF FILING: CHANGE OF AGENT

· ·

- COST: 25.00
- **RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE**

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbie Hody

#### **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

•

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

**TERI STAPLETON** 

Name of Person

UNISEARCH, INC.

Firm/Company

PO BOX 1221

Address

## WESTCLIFFE, CO 81252

City/State and Zip Code

#### TERI.STAPLETON@UNISEARCH.COM

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

TERI STAPLETON	720 386-3108 at ()
Name of Person	Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number
STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Registration Section Division of Corporations	Registration Section
Clifton Building	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, Florida 32301	Tallahassee, Florida 32314
Enclosed is a check for the following a	mount:
2 \$25 Filing Fee	📮 \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

INHS18 (2/14)

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

	me of the limited liability company:		
(a)	me of the limited liability company: Saber 1800 20900 NE 30TH AVENUE, SUITE 812	(b) <sup>80</sup>	BUSINESS PARK DRIVE, SUITE 306
(-)	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	(*)	Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	AVENTURA, FL 33180	AR	MONK, NY 10504
	01/26/2015		5000014931
	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
(0)	NRAI SERVICES, INC		
(a)	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	of the Florida Dept.	of State:
	1200 S PINE ISLAND RD		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREE	TADDRESS)	
			<b>18</b>
	PLANTATION	<sub>FL</sub> 33324	JUL
(b)	Unisearch, Inc.	L	
(0)	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Register		
	155 Office Plaza Drive		9 24
	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	Tallahassee		
te cha gent v vas/wi	limited liability company is not organized under the l ange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members	laws of the State of the registered liability compa s of the limited	d office and the business office of the register my, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) liability company or as otherwise provided in
te cha gent v vas/wi ne arti	limited liability company is not organized under the l ange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of th	laws of the State of the registered liability compa s of the limited he limited liabil	d office and the business office of the register ny, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) liability company or as otherwise provided in ity company.
he cha gent v vas/w he art	limited liability company is not organized under the l ange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members	laws of the State of the registered liability compa s of the limited he limited liabil	d office and the business office of the register my, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) liability company or as otherwise provided in
he cha gent v vas/w he art Signa I here provisi he obso	limited liability company is not organized under the l ange or changes are made, the Florida street address will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members icles of organization or the operating agreement of th	laws of the State of the registered liability compa s of the limited he limited liabil Jeanett	d office and the business office of the register my, it is hereby confirmed that the change(s) liability company or as otherwise provided in ity company. te Trivigno, Authorized Person Printed or typed name of signee his canacity. I further agree to comply with the

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

.

. .